New York Mills Chromebook User Agreement

The following information must be filled out prior to obtaining your Chromebook. Failure to complete the following information may delay your Chromebook being issued. One form per student must be filled out.

Copies of the complete Chromebook Policy and District Technology Acceptable Use Policy are available in the district office and on the New York Mills website: https://www.nymills.k12.mn.us/parentforms

Parent/Guardian

I have read all the policies and guidelines in the New York Mills Public Schools' Chromebook Policy & Usage Handbook. I understand our responsibilities and agree to all stipulations set forth in the New York Mills Public Schools' Chromebook Policy & Usage Handbook, the District Technology Acceptable Use Policy, the Damage and Replacement Plan Insurance, and the Student & Parent Pledge for Chromebook Use. I understand that the district is to be held harmless for any activity conducted with the Chromebook outside of school and it is my responsibility as a parent to monitor that activity.

	nild to participate in the New York Mills Public stand that if I wish for my child to Opt-out of take notify the High School Office.
Parent/Guardian Name (Print):	
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:
Student	
Technology Acceptable Use Policy, and	ebook Policy & Usage Handbook, the District the Digital Citizenship Policy. I understand that expectations outlined in these documents may
☐ I am 13 years of age or older.	
Student Name (Print):	Grade:
Student Signature:	Date: